
As a leader in the publishing industry, Elsevier is excited to 
share its extensive experience with you in the publishing 
realm. We invite you to join us in our weekly sessions, where 
we will cover the most requested topics in research, literature 
review, and publishing.

These sessions are designed to provide you with valuable 
insights and practical advice to help you navigate the 
complexities of academic publishing. Whether you’re 
preparing your manuscript, conducting a literature review, or 
aiming to maximize the impact of your research, our experts 
are here to guide you every step of the way.

Thank you for joining us on this journey. We look forward to 
your active participation and to helping you achieve your 
publishing goals.

Register here

CLICK HERE
15:00 to 15:45
  SAST time

https://form.jotform.com/250233671541450


Title Duration Date

4 Step Literature review

Selecting a Journal for Publication

Open Access Publishing

Constructing an effective
search string for literature review

Scopus Author Profiles

Predatory Journals

The peer review process

Research integrity and Ethics

How to write an effective abstract

Responsibly using AI in publishing

How to turn your thesis
into a manuscript

Writing a systematic review

The Article Publishing process

45mins

45mins

45mins

45mins

45mins

45mins

45mins

45mins

45mins

45mins

45mins

45mins

45mins

20/02/2025

27/02/2025

06/03/2025

13/03/2025

20/03/2025

27/03/2025

03/04/2025

10/04/2025

17/04/2025

24/04/2025

01/05/2025

08/05/2025

15/05/2025

Register here

CLICK HERE

https://form.jotform.com/250233671541450



