



As a leader in the publishing industry, Elsevier is excited to share its extensive experience with you in the publishing realm. We invite you to join us in our weekly sessions, where we will cover the most requested topics in research, literature review, and publishing.

These sessions are designed to provide you with valuable insights and practical advice to help you navigate the complexities of academic publishing. Whether you're preparing your manuscript, conducting a literature review, or aiming to maximize the impact of your research, our experts are here to guide you every step of the way.

Thank you for joining us on this journey. We look forward to your active participation and to helping you achieve your publishing goals.



SAST time





Title	Duration	Date
4 Step Literature review	45mins	20/02/2025
Selecting a Journal for Publication	45mins	27/02/2025
Open Access Publishing	45mins	06/03/2025
Constructing an effective search string for literature review	45mins	13/03/2025
Scopus Author Profiles	45mins	20/03/2025
Predatory Journals	45mins	27/03/2025
The peer review process	45mins	03/04/2025
Research integrity and Ethics	45mins	10/04/2025
How to write an effective abstract	45mins	17/04/2025
Responsibly using AI in publishing	45mins	24/04/2025
How to turn your thesis into a manuscript	45mins	01/05/2025
Writing a systematic review	45mins	08/05/2025
The Article Publishing process	45mins	15/05/2025



